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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Okręgu Lubuskiego 2025 
Zielona Góra, 14.6.2025

Konkurencja 13 Kobiet, 200m dowolny Open
14.06.2025 - 12:06 Wyniki
Punkty: AQUA 2025

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Rocznik 2011

1. Burandt Hanna 11 KS Swimmers Ślęza 2:11.85 616 30.85 33.43 34.40 33.17
2. Lisiecka Barbara 11 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 2:12.08 613 30.03 33.97 34.78 33.30
3. Majza - Wawrzyńska B. 11 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 2:29.78 420 34.52 37.21 39.82 38.23
4. Ratajczak Lena 11 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 2:30.48 414 34.33 38.55 39.84 37.76
5. Klimek Antonina 11 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin2:32.36 399 35.21 39.95 40.78 36.42
6. Walczak Dorota 11 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 2:43.06 326 38.09 41.14 42.26 41.57
7. Ratasiewicz Ines 11 MKS Piast Głogów 2:45.96 309 35.56 41.56 44.98 43.86
8. Stec Natalia 11 KS Rekin Świebodzice 2:51.19 281 38.29 43.67 45.50 43.73
9. Kosińska Hanna 11 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin2:51.86 278 35.82 42.36 47.14 46.54

Rocznik 2012

1. Biełous Lena 12 KS Rekin Świebodzice 2:44.17 319 37.44 41.95 44.01 40.77
2. Auksel Zuzanna 12 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 2:48.32 296 38.59 44.37 44.69 40.67
3. Maliszewska Marika 12 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 3:02.70 231 40.71 47.69 49.69 44.61

Rocznik 2013

1. Piasecka Justyna 13 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 3:50.82 114 51.01 59.13 1:01.90 58.78

Rocznik 2014

1. Żeno Milena 14 Aquarius MOSIW Międzyrzecz2:39.01 351 35.85 40.85 41.81 40.50
2. Pszczółkowska Natalia 14 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 2:58.38 249 39.42 47.61 49.11 42.24

Rocznik 2015

1. Skiba Liliana 15 MKS Piast Głogów 3:06.02 219 41.40 48.02 50.93 45.67
2. Staszewska Nel 15 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 3:38.57 135 47.92 54.78 1:00.38 55.49
3. Kubis Laura 15 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 3:47.30 120 47.36 59.82 1:01.35 58.77

Open

1. Burandt Hanna 11 KS Swimmers Ślęza 2:11.85 616 30.85 33.43 34.40 33.17
2. Lisiecka Barbara 11 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 2:12.08 613 30.03 33.97 34.78 33.30
3. Majza - Wawrzyńska B. 11 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 2:29.78 420 34.52 37.21 39.82 38.23
4. Ratajczak Lena 11 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 2:30.48 414 34.33 38.55 39.84 37.76
5. Klimek Antonina 11 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin2:32.36 399 35.21 39.95 40.78 36.42
6. Żeno Milena 14 Aquarius MOSIW Międzyrzecz2:39.01 351 35.85 40.85 41.81 40.50
7. Walczak Dorota 11 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 2:43.06 326 38.09 41.14 42.26 41.57
8. Biełous Lena 12 KS Rekin Świebodzice 2:44.17 319 37.44 41.95 44.01 40.77
9. Ratasiewicz Ines 11 MKS Piast Głogów 2:45.96 309 35.56 41.56 44.98 43.86

10. Auksel Zuzanna 12 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 2:48.32 296 38.59 44.37 44.69 40.67
11. Stec Natalia 11 KS Rekin Świebodzice 2:51.19 281 38.29 43.67 45.50 43.73
12. Kosińska Hanna 11 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin2:51.86 278 35.82 42.36 47.14 46.54
13. Paluch Zuzanna 09 SP Żagańskie Boberki Żagań2:52.17 276 38.18 43.05 46.12 44.82
14. Pszczółkowska Natalia 14 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 2:58.38 249 39.42 47.61 49.11 42.24
15. Maliszewska Marika 12 UKS Olimp Gorzów Wlkp. 3:02.70 231 40.71 47.69 49.69 44.61
16. Skiba Liliana 15 MKS Piast Głogów 3:06.02 219 41.40 48.02 50.93 45.67
17. Staszewska Nel 15 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 3:38.57 135 47.92 54.78 1:00.38 55.49
18. Kubis Laura 15 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 3:47.30 120 47.36 59.82 1:01.35 58.77
19. Piasecka Justyna 13 UKS ALFA Wałbrzych 3:50.82 114 51.01 59.13 1:01.90 58.78


